
# Application # Organization Name County

Specific Cultural Projects Individual Artist

1 27.c.pr.800.004 Diego Salterini Miami-Dade

2 27.c.pr.800.012 Kevin Michael Wilt Broward

3 27.c.pr.800.039 Etheard joseph Palm Beach

4 27.c.pr.800.046 Eboni Johnson Escambia

5 27.c.pr.800.047 Vladimir Issaev Miami-Dade

6 27.c.pr.800.060 Kingsley Okonkwo Palm Beach

7 27.c.pr.800.091 Daniel Daroca Miami-Dade

8 27.c.pr.800.131 Thomas B. Logan Orange

9 27.c.pr.800.174 Manuel Prestamo Miami-Dade

10 27.c.pr.800.256 Edison Penafiel Miami-Dade

11 27.c.pr.800.272 Hannah Baumgarten Miami-Dade

12 27.c.pr.800.291 Xiomara Ponce Miami-Dade

13 27.c.pr.800.324 Marilyn Morales Miami-Dade

14 27.c.pr.800.351 Kirk Whipple Miami-Dade

15 27.c.pr.800.355 Laura Marsh Miami-Dade

16 27.c.pr.800.449 James Brock Lee

17 27.c.pr.800.501 Elizabeth Smith Palm Beach

18 27.c.pr.800.573 Nancy Cheser Collier

19 27.c.pr.800.578 Silvia Ros Miami-Dade

20 27.c.pr.800.602 Jack Rudloe Wakulla

21 27.c.pr.800.646 Charles R Owen Hillsborough

22 27.c.pr.800.649 Karon Bowman Palm Beach

23 27.c.pr.800.672 Ron Garrett Palm Beach

24 27.c.pr.800.695 Aasha Francis Broward

25 27.c.pr.800.711 Alma Bruffy Lee

26 27.c.pr.800.717 Iryna Kanishcheva Alachua

27 27.c.pr.800.738 Karen Gabrielle Lennon Knowlton Sarasota

28 27.c.pr.800.779 Ben Gunter Leon

29 27.c.pr.800.813 Sagrario Oquet Miami-Dade

30 27.c.pr.800.814 Barba Miami-Dade

Specific Cultural Projects Presenter

31 27.c.pr.180.093 St Andrew's Protestant Episcopal Church Palm Beach

32 27.c.pr.180.133 Native Heritage Gathering, Inc. Brevard

33 27.c.pr.180.340 Asian Coalition of Tallahassee Inc Leon

34 27.c.pr.180.373 Fiesta De Pueblo, Inc. Palm Beach

35 27.c.pr.180.538 Pasco County Public Library Cooperative Pasco

36 27.c.pr.180.774 Countdown Arts, Inc. Pinellas

General Program Support Presenter Level 1

37 27.c.ps.180.279 Emit, Inc. Pinellas

38 27.c.ps.180.342 The Artist Series of Tallahassee, Inc. Leon

General Program Support Presenter Level 2

39 27.c.ps.180.032 Flagler Auditorium Governing Board, Inc. Flagler

40 27.c.ps.180.042 Miami Theater Center, Inc. Miami-Dade

41 27.c.ps.180.045 Gold Coast Jazz Society, Inc. Broward

42 27.c.ps.180.072 Realize Bradenton, Inc. Manatee



43 27.c.ps.180.156 Artist Series Concerts of Sarasota, Inc. Sarasota

44 27.c.ps.180.203 Miami Light Project, Inc. Miami-Dade

45 27.c.ps.180.415 City of Tarpon Springs Pinellas

46 27.c.ps.180.436 Fundarte, Inc. Miami-Dade

47 27.c.ps.180.475 City of Lake Worth Beach Palm Beach

48 27.c.ps.180.476 Fleming Street Faith Center Inc. Monroe

49 27.c.ps.180.519 Romanza-St. Augustine, Inc. St. Johns


